	December
	

	
	2019

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	No Practice
HHS Meet
	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm

	No practice
Falls Sat only 
 Wauk arena meet 
See web for details

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Wauk arena meet 
No finals
	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	No practice
HHS Meet

	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	Bronze 9:30-10:15
Silver 9:30-10:30
Gold/Jr 9:30-11am


	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	                             20
	21

	
	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	No Practice 
HHS Meet

	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	ALL GROUPS 5:30-7pm

[bookmark: _GoBack]X mas/fun  party at pool 
	Bronze 5:30-6:15p
Silver 6:15-7:15p
Gold 5:30-7p
Jrs 5:30-7:15pm
	Bronze 9:30-10:15
Silver 9:30-10:30
Gold/Jr 9:30-11am


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	Bronze 9:30-10:15
Silver 9:30-10:30
Gold/Jr 9:30-11am

	No Practice
	No Practice 
Merry Christmas
	Bronze 9:30-10:15
Silver 9:30-10:30
Gold/Jr 9:30-11am

	No Practice 
HHS Meet
See WFB Calendar
	Bronze 9:30-10:15
Silver 9:30-10:30
Gold/Jr 9:30-11am


	29
	30
	31
	1
	
	
	

	
	Bronze 9:30-10:15
Silver 9:30-10:30
Gold/Jr 9:30-11am

	No Practice
	No Practice
Happy New Year
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



